800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Composite Curing
193
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Part No. Description
20950 Venturi pump. Converts shop/compressed air to vacuum.
Requires shop/compressed air.
49758-35 Vacuum gage

Part No. Description
TT30D-S16 Tabletop Temperature Controller Kit
Ordering Information
- One TT Tabletop Controller unit
- One 20 ft (6 m) Type-J Thermocouple
- One 10 ft (3 m) Heater Output Cord
TT Tabletop Controller Kit includes...
TT Tabletop Controller Kit
Accessories
Part No. Description
TT30D-S16-120KIT TT30D-S16 with 120 V Heating Blankets
   - One 10 in x 10 in (254 mm x 254 mm)
      SR heating blanket
   - One 12 in x 12 in (305 mm x 305 mm)
      SR heating blanket
TT30D-S16-240KIT TT30D-S16 with 240 V Heating Blankets
  - One 10 in x 10 in (254 mm x 254 mm)
     SR heating blanket
  - One 12 in x 12 in (305 mm x 305 mm)
     SR heating blanket
TT30D-S16-VACKIT TT30D-S16 with Vacuum Kit
  - One Venturi pump
  - One 10 ft (3 m) vacuum hose
  - One vacuum feed-through
Deluxe Packages With Heating Blankets